T

1/N,, 1/21p_ do/dndp

T

H
SIS
S

107
107
107
107°
107’
10°°
107°

10710

Ratio to ATLAS

[EEY

0.5

Soft QCD

Ky

I IIIIIﬂ] I IIIIIWI

900 GeV pp
I I |

Charged Particle P Spectrum (N_>1,p_>0.5GeV)

m ATLAS
—a— Pythia 8.205 default
—a— Pythia 8.205 default-noFsr
—4— Pythia 8.205 default-noRap

TT T III||||I-1'|I[|] IIIIII[I] IIIIIIUI IIIIIIUI IIIIIIII| IIIIIIﬂ] IIIIIIﬂ] IIIIIIWI IIIIIIWI IIIIIIWI 1T

Ll III|IIII—J-IIll| IIIIIIllI IIIIIIlII IIIIIIlII |IIIIIII| IIIIIIllI IIIIIIllI IIIIIIlII IIIIIIlII IIIIIIlII IIIIIIllI IIIIIIllI IIIIIIlII | 1

10

Rivet 3.1.0, = 6.8M events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


